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RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Owens.Denise@epamail.epa.gov ( Owens.Denise@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
CREATION DATE/TIME: 7-JUN-2002 09:31:20.00

SUBRJECT:: June 7, 2002 AM NEWS CLIPS

TO:John L. Howard Jr. ( CN=John L. Howard Jr./QU=CEQ/QO=ECP@ECP [ CEQ ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mulvaney. Susan@epamail.epa.gov ( Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:0tis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov ( Otis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov { UNKNOWN 1 }
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Hunt .Lorettal@epamail .epa.gov { Hunt.Loretta@epamalil.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNQWN :

TO:Nelson.Kim@epamail.epa.gov ( Nelson.Kim@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Knutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov ( Knutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Anderson.Diane@epamail.epa.gov { Anderson.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Horton.Ashley@epamail .epa.gov ( Horton.Ashleyv@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Cunningham.JohnGepamail .epa.gov ( Cunningham.John@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNCWN ] )
READ : UNKENOWN

TO:Rogs .William@epamail .epa.gov ( Ross.William@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )}
READ : UNKNOWN

TQO:Torma.Tim@epamail .epa.gov { Torma.Tim@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Walker.Jan@epamail.epa.gov { Walker.Jan@epamail.epa.gov { UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Damm. Thomas@epamail.epa.gov { Damm.Thomas@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Roos.Michelle@epamail.epa.gov { Roos.Michelle@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN ’

TO:Skinner.Thomas@epamail.epa.gov ( Skinner.Thomas@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Lemley.Rich@epamail.epa.gov { Lemley.RichBepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Kalla.Patty@epamail.epa.gov { Kalla.Patty@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Kahn.Miles@epamail .epa.gov { Kahn.Miles@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Rayner.Marcus@epamail .epa.gov { Rayner.Marcus@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Makris.Jim@epamail.epa.gov { Makris.Jim@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 }
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Duteau.Helen@epamail .epa.gov ( Duteau.Helen@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN *

TO:Carter.Donnelldepamail.epa.gov ( Carter.Donnelllepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Conklin.Craig@epamail .epa.gov { Conklin.Craig@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:samuel_a._thernstro@ceqg.eop.gov { samuel_a._thernstrofceg.eop.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Basile.Tomlepamail .epa.gov [ Bagile.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cunningham.Robert@epamail.epa.gov ( Cunningham.Rcbert@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN |
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Cooper.Mildred@epamail .epa.gov ( Cooper.Mildred@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jaeger.Lisalepamail .epa.gov ( Jaeger.Lisalepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Glazier.Xelly@epamail.epa.gov ( Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Deleon.DonaGepamail .epa.gov ( Deleon.Dona@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Evans.Cary@epamail .epa.gov ( Evans.Cary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Administration.EPAQepamail.epa.gov ( Administration.EPARepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Lopez .David@epamail.epa.gov { Lopez.David@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Tulis.Dana@epamail.epa.gov { Tulis.DanaGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNCWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Means.Bruce@epamail.epa.gov ( Means.Bruce@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Wiggins.James@epamail.epa.gov ( Wiggins.James@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:White.Rebeccal@epamail.epa.gov ( White.RebeccaBepamall.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bowles.Jack@epamail .epa.gov { Bowles.Jack@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa.gov { Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grant .Pamela@epamail .epa.gov { Grant.Pamela@epamail.epa.gav [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Luttner. Pamelalepamail.epa.gov ( Luttner.PamelalBepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )}
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:luttner,mark@epamail .epa.gov ( luttner.mafk@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Holmstead.Jefflepamail .epa.gov ( Holmstead.JeffGepamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Baker.Jan@epamail .epa.gov { Baker.Jan@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

T0Q: Thompsorn.Doris@epamail .epa.gov { Thompson.Doris@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Esanu.Diane@epamail.epa.gov { Esanu.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Hope.Brian@epamail .epa.gov { Hope.BrianGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov { Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Chick.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov ( Chick.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNCWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Queen.Janice@epamail.epa.gov ( Queen.Janicel@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Berger.Diane@epamail .epa.gov { Berger.DianeGepamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWIN :

CC:Trovato.Ramona@epamail .epa.gov { Trovato.Ramona@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Baker.Michael@epamail.epa.gov { Baker.Michael@epamail.epa.,gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov { Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

£C:Xeho.Ginger@epamail .epa.gov { Keho.Ginger@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Burnett.Andrew@epamail .epa.gov ( Burnett.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

cC:Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov { Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNO
READ : UNKNOWN

TEXT:
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(See attached file: June 7, 2002 AM NEWS CLIP - INDEX.wpd) (See
attached file: June 7, 2002 AM NEWS CLIPS.html) (See attached file: June
7, 2002 LINKS.html)
- June 7, 2002 AM NEWS CLIP - INDEX.wpd - June 7, 2002 AM NEWS CLIPS.html - June 7,
ATT CREATION TIME/DATE: 0 00:00:00.00

TEXT:

Unable to convert NSREOP(0102: [ATTACH.D11}SREOP013007W8WQ.001 to ASCII,
The following is a HEX DUMP:

FF57504335050000010A0201000000020500000053110000000200009426F07D995C1854866B16
0A54582F9DASABBY5422B830B9AFB328022F0B7D1B4ACASESFOL65D26D19BA670A21F1004A6B02B
77CC6AF51599468F29C197DACSEE993F8AB779A9F399CA2BAAACF2A4C935DA3CBEF24FF91184D0
DEODDO0872FC17F9292950A0A15080192BB579A221FEB46B5941E87689BB6FYADBCF7AC3DEET 69
7C04D488B80019E4BIA1F3515DF366245959FEE3D1BBIDBBYBOB18DBE34AFFF58918DC548E71CD
A831AF96F0167504B3F2F9D4765E42CFCS5ACFE481D566BC46483CT7E5029057BBEBE392EC60CI27
232A824EBCCE29049E77F4029579D7B00F7EEES39E092C2214F2688064A8A4875B18EB9D586110
C7EAABBR4413707DEAEA4D17B306734FE9ECEAQ42CBC4134C42AC12C84F7ELIAD27ADDE21FCF21
6DFFCF7B612FETA24F4AFB4A625E0709C59EF5096CDCA2556342E00F95FAYEGDDCABLIB6281FEFS3
AS768BDY128A93C419B748A4B4C30887E1EAAG3IDEC301A69899FCDE4AF4FCABSE4A98BES6218704DC
2B2D7A2113E9433935461R18907B9A59196E589E5807B9719473F73EBAO598286A913E64E4D843
D3C5AAAEE19694086C59129F6BF3ES4B91DES3F63323245564F2C229C64A3BFF84822973EDL62B
SAGF7RAZ9CCLESF413CI9AFA2E376B85E8A854429AE662ADC3CB29C790EBD6AODEE214EDAGT GDEA
6DBADSAFSE02000B0000000000000000000000082301000000C10100009A020000005505000000
AE0000005B04000005250100000006000000490400000B30020000003A000000AF040000085E01
0000000CO00000ES04000008770100000004000000F504000008340100000014000000F5040000
0802010000000FQ000000D050000081001000000020ODO001C050000096D0100000017000000lE
05000000984800500020004C0061007300650072004A0065007400200036005000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000C000000600000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000C0000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000006000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000600000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000600000000000000000000006000000000
0064002C012€012C012C012C0164002C0130000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000C00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000002800D61EC30F3908000011090000005A
001B01008B143600540069006D006500730020004E0065007700200052006F006D0061006E0020
0052006500670075006C006100720¢000000000000000001000200580201000000040028000000
120000000000000000000000000000000112FC9C2400A1000000A1000000D41C12000002005553
55532E002C001200D4536AC72C1002000000000900000000006252C52C00000000000000000000
0000103A9D0000337C007800010200000000000003020002000000000000000000000000FF551A
8BFF0000COCOCODDOALC00830104000300FCIC211000DDD41C1200000200555355532E002C0012
00DADDOBOBO0030C00040B00DDDASF10000006000300000000011000D4D3050C0007020002000C
0O0D3F20CF2D41B1F008701020008002003479D04001E03000058020200580200001F00D4455041
8080804E455753808080434C495053D0041500000B00090001B0040000000001201500D0414D80
808045444954494F4ED0041500000B00090001EA053A01010001201500D04652494441592C804A
554E4580372C8032303032D004l500000B0009000124077402020001201500DOD4182300860102
£008005802F2300000580204001E0302002003479D4C0000002300D4D41B1F00870102000800BC
02AD140200BB020000580202005802F2301F00D4AF30CF3D305100006010000023D0000001000D3
D41B23008601020008005802F2300000580202008BB020200BC02AD14FF0000002300D4CCCCCCF2
0CF2414952F30CF3D0041500000B00090001220B7206060001201500D04D6F6C6480626F6F7374
7380686F6D6580696E737572616E6365802857542980502E33D0041500000B000900010E0C5E07
070001201500D0456D697373696F6E738054726164696E6780284E595425808080502E3333D004
1500000B00090001FAQOC4A08080001201500D032804D65646963616C8047726F757073806D6F76
696E67806F66666963657380646F776E746F776E80284E595429808080502E3336D0041500000B
00090001E60D3609090001201500D0506F6C6CT574696F6E8472656C6174656480646561746873.
806F76657273746174656480696E80726573656172636880285468658053656174746C65805469
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AIR

Mold boosts home insurance {(WT) P.3

Emissions Trading (NYT) P.33

2 Medical Groups moving offices downtown (NYT) P.36
Pollution-related deaths overstated in research (The Seattle Times) P.12
PSNH’s mercury emissions questioned (The Union Leader) P.20

Nearby area’s lack of pollution controls pains city (El Paso Times) P.15

CLIMATE CHANGE

Commentary: Latest government data restrictions cause concern (International Herald Tribune)
P.22

The Global Warming Dropout (NYT) P.39

Evils of access (NYT) P.34

New EPA report puts Bush in environmental quandary (The Christian Science Monitor) P.1
Cold spring bucks the trend (Ottawa Citizen) P.42

Secret Kyoto meetings a ‘sham’; (Ottawa Citizen) P.41

Bush’s head in the sand (International Herald Tribune) P.23

GENERAL
Response to Terror; News Analysis; A mighty tool to wage war (LAT) P.29
How new department would work (The Indianapolis Star) P.7

HAZARDOUS WASTE
Activists split on park safety (Times-Union) P.15

PESTICIDES
Environment group seeks federal ban on atrazine (The Seaitle Times) P.11
Roots of concern: Popular weedkiller’s safety questioned (The Seattle Times) P.9

POLITICS
UPT’s Capital Comment for June 6, 2002 (WT) P.5
Senator’s successor sworn in (The Lincoln Star) P.13

SMART GROWTH
Metro urged to build light rail (WP) P.24

SUPERFUND
Oval Office truths strange as fiction (St. Petersburg Times) P.26



TOXIC
The State; Radioactive waste still gets dumped (LAT) P.32

WATER

Dugon Killing (Courier Mail) P.28

Report: Anniston Water PCB-Free (The Anniston Star) P.8

Missouri again sues pork producer (Post Dispatch) P.21

Can Native Americans save Northern [daho’s most popular lake? (Environmental News
Network) P.18

Bush Administration’s mountaintop mining rule criticized at hearing (AP) P.16




